Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth
Width
Height
Gross weight
UPCH#

14.57"

14.76"

10.04"

12.65Ib
085896520764
1

16"

12"

17.3"

12.65Ib
50085896520769

Shipping Information

Country of origin

BRANDS

CN

Kensington

OfficeAssist™ Shredder M100S Anti-Jam Cross Cut

K52076AM

Product Description

With its slim, sleek design, the OfficeAssist™ Shredder M100S Anti-Jam Cross Cut is the perfect manual-feed shredder
for offices with limited space. It features the ability to shred 10 sheets at once (P-4 cross-cut), anti-jam technology, and
6-gallon/225-sheet bin. Shreds papers with staples and paper clips. Intuitive touch panel makes operation simple.

Features

Slim design makes it great for tight spots and offices with limited space.
10-Sheet P-4 cross-cut shredding is ideal for private documents. No need to remove staples and paper clips.

Anti-jam technology automatically stops and reverses the blades when too much paper is inserted, avoiding time-
consuming and frustrating paper jams.

A 6-gallon/225-sheet bin with window helps shred more and empty less. The window makes it easy to know when the
bin is full.

Touch panel buttons deliver simple, intuitive operation.

Specifications

» Best For Small Office

* PDP Request Quote Yes

* Warranty Limited 2-year warranty

» Security Level P4 (5/32" X 1-37/64")

« Cut Style Cross Cut

* Run Time 6 minutes

* Bin Capacity 6 gallons

* Bin Capacity in Sheets 225

www.kensington.com



