

Each information

Depth	14.57"
Width	14.76"
Height	10.04"
Gross weight	12.65lb
UPC#	085896520764
Unit quantity	1

Case information

Depth Width Height Cross weight	16" 12" 17.3"
Gross weight	12.65lb
UPC#	50085896520769

Shipping Information

Country of origin

OfficeAssist[™] Shredder M100S Anti-Jam Cross Cut

The perfect manual-feed shredder for offices with limited space.

K52076AM

Product Description

With its slim, sleek design, the OfficeAssist[™] Shredder M100S Anti-Jam Cross Cut is the perfect manual-feed shredder for offices with limited space. It features the ability to shred 10 sheets at once (P-4 cross-cut), anti-jam technology, and 6-gallon/225-sheet bin. Shreds papers with staples and paper clips. Intuitive touch panel makes operation simple.

Features

- Slim design makes it great for tight spots and offices with limited space.
- 10-Sheet P-4 cross-cut shredding is ideal for private documents. No need to remove staples and paper clips.
- Anti-jam technology automatically stops and reverses the blades when too much paper is inserted, avoiding timeconsuming and frustrating paper jams.
- A 6-gallon/225-sheet bin with window helps shred more and empty less. The window makes it easy to know when the bin is full.
- Touch panel buttons deliver simple, intuitive operation.

Specifications

CN

- Best For Small Office
- PDP Request Quote Yes
- Warranty Limited 2-year warranty
- Security Level P4 (5/32" X 1-37/64")
- Cut Style Cross Cut
- Run Time 6 minutes
- Bin Capacity 6 gallons
- Bin Capacity in Sheets 225

www.kensington.com

Kensington

